
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

43 
21 

291 
6 
3 

Name 

Rasmus Adelbøg 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Mathias Lillegaard Holm 
William Møller 
Silja Møller 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:23.273 
1:24.595 
1:37.501 
1:49.461 
2:44.033 

Diff 

1.322 
14.228 
26.188 

1:20.760 

Best Speed 

53,953 
53,110 
46,080 
41,045 
27,390 

In Lap 

2 
3 
5 
6 
5 

Nat/State 

Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Adelbøg Racing 
Team Kofoed 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17-06-2016 14:21:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Green - 1400-1420 

Qualifying started at 14:00:47 

Thy 1,248 km 

17-06-2016 14:00 


